
Office of Equity 

Spring 2024 Inclusive Excellence Education Opportunities 

Appreciating Diverse Experiences 
Thursday, March 14, 2024 | 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 | 4:00 pm - 8:00 pm 

Participants will receive 4 Hours of Inclusive Excellence Credit 

 

Effective Allyship 
Wednesday, April 17 2024 | 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Participants will receive 2 Hours of Inclusive Excellence Credit 

 

Embracing Generational Differences 

Friday, March 8, 2024 | 10:00 am-12:00 pm 

Friday, May 10, 2024 | 10:00 am-12:00 pm 

Friday, June 7, 2024 | 10:00 am-12:00 pm 

Participants will receive 2 Hours of Inclusive Excellence Credit 

 

Engaging in Inclusive Conversations 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 | 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm 

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 | 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 

Participants will receive 2 Hours of Inclusive Excellence Credit 

 

Having Difficult Conversations 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 | 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Participants will receive 4 Hours of Inclusive Excellence Credit 

 

 

Recognizing and Challenging Unconscious Bias  

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 | 1:00 pm - 5:00 pm 

Participants will receive 4 Hours of Inclusive Excellence Credit 

 

 

Safe Zone Ally Training  

Thursday, March 7, 2024 | 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Participants will receive 2 Hours of Inclusive Excellence Credit 
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